CSHP-BC FRASER VALLEY CHAPTER EDUCATION

5:00-5:30 PM
5:30-6:00 PM

6:00-6:30 PM

6:30-7:00 PM

7:00-7:30 PM
7:30-8:00 PM

EVENT

Wednesday June 22, 2016

Stewart Room - Northview Golf and Country Club
6857-168" Street, Surrey BC V3S 3T6

Registration & refreshments

Common Complaints in Dialysis Patients
Dr. Wynnie Lau BScPharm, ACPR, PharmD
Clinical Pharmacy Specialist, Nephrology St. Paul's Hospital,

Providence Health Care

Dinner

Review of the updated Canadian
Cardiovascular Society guidelines for the

management of dyslipidemia
Dr. Arden Barry BSc, BScPharm, PharmD, ACPR
Clinical Pharmacy and Research Specialist, Lower Mainland

Pharmacy Services

Assistant Professor (Partner), Faculty of Pharmaceutical
Sciences, University of British Columbia

Dessert & coffee/tea

Hospital acquired pneumonia management

and biomarkers for HAP
Dr. Anurag Markanday FRCPC

Consultant physician in Infectious Diseases and Head,
Department of Medicine, Abbotsford Regional Hospital and

Cancer Centre

CSHP Members before June 15

$25

CSHP Members after June 15

$40

CSHP non-members

$50

Technicians/assistants &
students/residents

$25

Register online at http://www.eventbrite.ca/e/cshp-bc-fraser-valley-chapter-
evening-education-event-2016-tickets-24671210254

Payment can be made using Visa, Mastercard or American Express. No cheques or cash will be
accepted for this event. In the event you are unable to make it there will be no refunds.

***Maximum capacity: 50 people — don’t be disappointed - register now!***
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